



































































	1.	Approval of Minutes – October 18, 2010
	2.	Public Services Monthly Report
	3.	Engineering Monthly Report
	4.	Request for Board Action 
	a)	To Approve a Resolution for the 2010 50/50 Sidewalk Program Contract Change Order Number 1 to Change the Retainage for the Construction Completed To Date from Ten (10) Percent to Two (2) Percent.
	b)	To Approve a Resolution for the Garfield Street Construction Observation Services Change Order Number 1 in the Amount of $17,727.86 to SEC Group, Inc.
	c)	To Award a Contract to Provide Decorative Lighting for Holiday Season 2010 to Bright Ideas, Inc. in the Amount of $11,598


